Affiliation No. : 2430240

ZORAM BAPTIST MISSION SCHOOL

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi - A Secondary Co-Educational English Medium School)
LANKA ROAD, BIRPARA - 735 204, ALIPURDUAR
Mobile : 94364 72659 / 82936 77458

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION: 2025 - 2026

SRL OCCASION DATE DAY
1. | School Re-open 08/04/2025 Tuesday
2. | Ambedkar Jayanti * 14/04/2025 Monday
3. | Bengali New Year* 15/04/2025 Tuesday
4. | Good Friday* 18/04/2025 Friday
5. | May Day* 01/05/2025 Thursday
6. | Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 09/05/2025 Friday
7. | Buddha Purnima 12/05/2025 Monday
8. | First Unit Test 26/05/2025 — 30/05/2025
9. | Summer Vacation 02/08/2025 — 16/06/2025
10.| School Re-open 17/06/2025 Tuesday
11.| Moharram* 06/07/2025 Sunday
12.| Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday
13.| Janmasthami~ 16/08/2025 Saturday
14.| Half Yearly Examination 18/08/2025 — 27/08/2025
15.| Teacher's Day 05/09/2025 Friday
16.| Half-Yearly Exam Result Publication 198/09/2025 Friday
17.| Dusshera® 27/08/2025 — 07/10/2025
18.| School Re-open 08/10/2025 Wednesday
19.| Dipawali* 20/10/2025 — 28/10/2025
20.| School Re-open 29/10/2025 Wednesday
21.| Guru Nanak Jayanti® 05/11/2025 Wednesday
22.| 2" Unit Test & 15t Pre-Board 17/11/2025 — 22/11/2025
23.| Annual Sports 03/12/2025 - 06/12/2025
24.| Formation Programme 08/12/2025 — 09/12/2025
25.| Advent Christmas 15/12/2025 Monday
26.| Winter Vacation 16/12/2025 — 05/01/2026
27.| School Re-open 06/01/2026 Tuesday
28.| School Foundation Day 19/01/2026 Monday
29.| Netaji Jayanti® 23/01/2026 Friday
30.| Republic Day 26/01/2026 Monday
31.| 2 Pre-Board 27/01/2026 — 03/02/2026
32.| Annual Examination 25/02/2026 — 06/03/2026
33.| Annual Result Publication 20/03/2026 [ Friday

*Asterisk marks indicate the holiday. Date & events are subject to change.
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